3 SER 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 BE I 1 2 Denv 3 Agre 4 of th	and County of Denver and management maintenance compensation.  T RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL Section 1. The proposed Securer and CCG Systems, Inc., in the proposed securer and CCG Systems.	COMMITTEE OF REFE  Land Use, Transportation & Infr  A RESOLUTION  Ind Amendatory Agreement by and between the CCG Systems, Inc., to continue to provide software support, extend term and increase.  OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER:  Indicate the words and figures contained and set forth in the continue web page of City Council, and to be filed in the continue web page of City Council, and to be filed in the continue web page of City Council, and to be filed in the continue web page of City Council, and to be filed in the continue web page of City Council, and to be filed in the continue web page of City Council, and to be filed in the continue web page of City Council, and to be filed in the continue web page of City Council, and to be filed in the continue web page of City Council, and to be filed in the continue web page of City Council, and to be filed in the continue web page of City Council, and to be filed in the continue web page of City Council.	City fleet ease  d County of that form of in the office
3 SER 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 BE I 1 2 Denv 3 Agre 4 of th	Approving a proposed Secon and County of Denver and management maintenance compensation.  T RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL Section 1. The proposed Securer and CCG Systems, Inc., in the mement available in the office and	Land Use, Transportation & Infr  A RESOLUTION  In definition Amendatory Agreement by and between the CCG Systems, Inc., to continue to provide software support, extend term and increase.  OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER:  In ond Amendatory Agreement between the City and the words and figures contained and set forth in the continue web page of City Council, and to be filled.	City fleet ease  d County of that form of in the office
4 5 6 7 8 9 0 <b>BE I</b> 1 2 Denv 3 Agre 4 of th	Approving a proposed Secon and County of Denver and management maintenance compensation.  T RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL Section 1. The proposed Securer and CCG Systems, Inc., in the mement available in the office and	A RESOLUTION  Ind Amendatory Agreement by and between the CCG Systems, Inc., to continue to provide software support, extend term and increase.  OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER: cond Amendatory Agreement between the City and the words and figures contained and set forth in the continue web page of City Council, and to be filed.	City fleet ease  d County of that form of in the office
5 6 7 8 9 0 <b>BE I</b> 1 2 Denv 3 Agre 4 of th	and County of Denver and management maintenance compensation.  T RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL Section 1. The proposed Securer and CCG Systems, Inc., in the mement available in the office and	Amendatory Agreement by and between the CCG Systems, Inc., to continue to provide software support, extend term and increase.  OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER: ond Amendatory Agreement between the City and the words and figures contained and set forth in the on the web page of City Council, and to be filed	fleet ease  d County of that form of in the office
Denva Agree	Section 1. The proposed Secver and CCG Systems, Inc., in the ement available in the office and	ond Amendatory Agreement between the City and ne words and figures contained and set forth in the on the web page of City Council, and to be filed	that form of in the office
Denvi Agre of th	ver and CCG Systems, Inc., in the ement available in the office and	ne words and figures contained and set forth in to on the web page of City Council, and to be filed	that form of in the office
6 COM	g No. CE95025-02 is hereby appr MMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: Se OR-COUNCIL DATE: Septembe SED BY THE COUNCIL:	oved. ptember 19, 2017 by Consent r 26, 2017 by Consent	Only Olonk's
9		PRESIDENT	
		CLERK AND RECORDER, EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVE	<b>E</b> R
23 PRE	PARED BY: Steven J. Hahn, Ass	sistant City Attorney DATE: September	28, 2017
25 City 26 resol 27 of the 28	Attorney. We find no irregularit lution. The proposed resolution is e Charter.	his proposed resolution has been reviewed by the y as to form, and have no legal objection to the submitted to the City Council for approval pursual	e proposed
	in M. Bronson, Denver City Attorn	ey	
81 BY:	Kuroton J. Crawford, Assis	tant City Attorney DATE: Sep 28, 2017	